CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

ISIN:  US21037T1097

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
180.90 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.61% (-2.96)

US21037T1097
CEG

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

53,563 EUR
S&P 500

178.20 USD (100)
187.50 USD (300)
183.30 USD
185.96 USD
177.65 USD
183.86 USD
181.192828 USD
3,442,481
623,400,789.70
50,340

Company report: CONSTELLATION &

ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 210377109

5Y
200.00

175.00 (]

|
150.00
125.00

100.00 J
W
S Ui Y,
75.00 !

|'Jﬂ“1‘“lbﬂ I"‘I"Ur||

5000 ||, o
_fn'l.-'-,'l

02,2022 06.2022 102022 02.2023 062023 102023 022024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US21037T1097-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS21037T1097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US21037T1097&ID_NOTATION=364544481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US21037T1097&ID_NOTATION=364544481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a1ff58830e401a6a4e46b8913b06d923c0d6a2e5855cc7572f8d7dce25c3bc1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5fea1394d2a70888&time=1713672973&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6495b38e395e71f1686fa57bb4b7d0512420d2e89e06f01175728ec20e4b5141&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a49e8557da16d848&time=1713672973&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4044890ba731032d61e077084ab2243625d2b69dba5095f5fd4058df95dbe51a&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=863148b8d319aba81&time=1713672973&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3de38273c67e5bd970785ed09d2b782db36c251a75acf0708020556da7240a89&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a889973832c57950&time=1713672973&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=356daa9b0254509c79a4fe07fa7db296d69e32644b2100b63f0b4da0b6aa5716&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6560793166dfa6c6f&time=1713672973&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
180.90 USD
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US21037T1097
Symbol CEG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53,563 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 178.20 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 187.50 USD (300)
Open 183.30 USD
High 185.96 USD
Low 177.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 183.86 USD
VWAP 181.192828 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,442,481
Trading volume 623,400,789.70
Number of trades 50,340
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +58.28% +142.01% -
Perf (abs.) +66.61 +106.15 -
Beta 1.13 0.88 1.04
Volatility 40.55 32.77 -
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume

] (mio.)

Tradegate 2024/04/  22:26 169.80 EUR 0.31
19

Stuttgart 2024/04/  21:52 169.04 EUR 0.00
19

Nasdaq 2024/04/  22:00 180.90 USD 623.40
19

Munich 2024/04/  08:03 171.90 EUR 0.00
19

Frankfurt 2024/04/  15:29 171.22 EUR 0.02

184.44 USD (2,778,823
181.17 USD (2,651,860
143.04 USD (2,214,300
117.60 USD (2,052,238
198.83 USD (2024/03/26
109.44 USD (2024/01/17
198.83 USD (2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
74.69 USD (2023/04/20)

Number of
trades

35

50,340
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=364544481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366817348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395152938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370572661
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365502909

CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

19

Duesseldorf  2024/04/ 19:31 169.44 EUR 0.00 7
19

Berlin 2024/04/  08:13 170.68 EUR 0.00 2
19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368991686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368585311

CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

~ Constellation.

Contact Details
CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

1310 Point Street - 21231-3380 Baltimore
Telefon: +1-833-883-0162
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: CONSTELLATION
ENERGY CORP.
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Company Profile

Constellation Energy Corp. engages in the generation, supply, and marketing of clean
electricity, and renewable energy products and solutions. The firm also offers wholesale

energy, retail products and services. It operates under the following geographical segments:

Mid-Atlantic, Midwest, New York, Electric Reliability Council of Texas (ERCOT), and Other
Power Regions Segment. The company was founded in 1960 and is headquartered in

Baltimore, MD.

Members of Management Board

Robert Lawless

Ashish K.
Khandpur

Bradley
Halverson

Charles
Harrington

Dhiaa Jamil

John
Richardson

Julie
Holzrichter

Mary Brlas
Nneka Rimmer

Yves de
Balmann

Joseph
Dominguez

Bryan C.
Hanson

Daniel L.
Eggers

David O.
Dardis

James McHugh
Judy Rader
Kathleen L.
Barrén

Mike Koehler

Susie Kutansky

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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